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Dental Supply Companies Contact Information  
See Fluoride Varnish List on Next Page for Specific Products and Which Companies Carry Them 

Company Name Medical/Dental Supplier Web Site Customer Service Number 

AM-Touch Dental Dental www.amtouch.com  800/350-4568 

Arnold Dental Dental www.arnold-dental.com  800/562-6645 

Atlanta Dental Supply Company Dental www.atlantadental.com  800/241-3743 

Benco Dental Supply Company Dental www.benco.com  800/462-3626 

Burkhardt  Dental www.burkhartdental.com  800/562-8176 

Centrix Inc. Dental www.centrixdental.com 800/235-5862 

Colgate Oral Pharmaceuticals Dental www.colgateprofessional.com  800/226-5428 

Darby Dental Dental www.darbydental.com  800/645-2310 

Dentsply Dental www.dentsply.com  800/989-8826 

Dental City Dental www.dentalcity.com  800/353-9595 

Dental Health Products, Inc. Dental www.dhpionline.com  800/626-2163 

DMG America Dental www.dmg-america.com  800/662-6383 

Goetze Dental Company Dental www.goetzedental.com  800/692-0804 

Henry Schein 
Medical (Also available through 

Dental) 

www.henryschein.com/us-

en/medical/Default.aspx?did=medical  
800/372-4326 

IQ Dental Dental www.iqdentalsupply.com  888/303-1115 

Ivoclar Vivident Inc. Dental www.ivoclarvivadent.us  800/533-6825 

Midwest Dental Equipment and 

Supply 
Dental www.mwdental.com  800/766-2025 

Nanova Biomaterials Dental www.nanovabio.com 573-875-6682 

Nashville Dental Dental www.nashvilledental.com  800/251-2196 

Newark Dental Corporation Dental www.newarkdentalpemco.com  800/526-4170 

Patterson Dental Dental www.pattersondental.com 800/328-5536 

Parkway Dental  Dental www.parkwaydental.com  800/257-0400 

Pearson Dental Supply Co. Dental www.pearsondental.com 800/535-4535 

Practicon Dental www.practicon.com 800/959-9505 

Premier Medical Products 
Medical (Also available through 

Dental) 
www.premusa.com  888/773-6872 

Preventech Dental www.preventech.com 800/474-8681 

PureLife Dental Dental www.purelifedental.com  877/777-3303 

Pulpdent Dental www.pulpdent.com 800/343-4342 

Safco Dental Supply Company Dental www.safcodental.com  800/621-2178 

Smart Practice Dental www.smartpractice.com  800/522-0800 

Ultimate Dental Dental www.endoco.com  800/388-7868 

Ultradent Products, Inc. Dental www.ultradent.com 888/230-1420 
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 Fluoride Varnish Product List 

Fluoride Name Unit Dose Fluoride Manufacturer Suppliers/Distributors Single Dose with Applicator Combo 

Combo Combo(Yes/No) 
AllSolutions/NUPRO 0.25 ml 5% NaF 

Dentsply Professional  

800/989-8826 
Henry Schein, Patterson, Benco, Darby  No 

Cavity Shield 
0.25 ml 

0.40 ml 
5% NaF 

Omnii/3M ESPE 

800/634-2249 

Atlanta Dental, Patterson, Darby, 

Sullivan-Schein, others 
Yes 

Clear Shield 0.40 ml 5% NaF DMG America DMG America Yes 

D-Lish® 5% Sodium 

Fluoride Varnish 
0.40 ml 

5% sodium 

fluoride 
Young Dental 

Henry Schein, Patterson, Atlanta, Practicon, 

Pearson, Smart Practice, Darby, others 
Yes 

Duraflor 

0.25ml 

0.40ml 

10ml tube 

5% NaF 
Medicom 

800/361-2862 
Patterson, Darby, Practicon, Henry Schein Yes 

Duraflor HALO White 

Varnish 
0.50 ml 5% NaF 

Medicom 

800/361-2862 
Patterson, Darby, Practicon, Henry Schein Yes 

Duraphat  Varnish 10 ml tube 5% NaF Colgate Oral Pharmaceuticals Henry Schein No 

Embrace™ Varnish 5% 

Sodium Fluoride with 

CXP™ 

0.40 ml 5% NaF + CXP Pulpdent Patterson, Pearson Yes 

Enamel Pro 
0.25 ml 

0.40 ml 
5% NaF 

Premier Products 

888/773-6872 
McKesson, PSS, Henry Schein, and others Yes 

Flor-Opal Varnish 

White 
0.50 ml 5% NaF Ultradent Products, Inc. Ultradent Yes (Single Dose Syringe) 

FluoroDose Fluoride 

Varnish 
0.30 mL 5% NaF Centrix Inc. 

Atlanta, Benco, Burkhart, Darby, Henry Schein, 

M&W, Patterson, Pearson, Safco, Sinclair, 

Smart Practice 

Yes 

Fluor Protector 0.40 ml 
0.1% 

difluorosilane 

Ivoclar Vivadent, Inc 

800/533-6825 

Benco, Darby, Henry Schein, Ivoclar 

Vivadent, Patterson, others 
No 

PreviDent  Varnish 0.40 ml 5% NaF Colgate Oral Pharmaceuticals Henry Schein Yes 

Profluorid Varnish 
0.25 ml 

0.40 ml 
5% NaF 

VOCO America, Inc. 

888/658-2584 

Henry Schein Dental 

Patterson Dental 
Yes 

StarBright 5% Sodium 

Fluoride Varnish 
0.40 ml 5% NaF Nanova Biomaterials Direct Sales Yes 
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Fluoride Name Unit Dose Fluoride Manufacturer Suppliers/Distributors Single Dose with Applicator Combo 

Combo Combo(Yes/No) 
Topex DuraShield 

(Durashield CV Clear 

Varnish) 

0.40 ml 5% NaF 
Sultan Healthcare, Inc. 

800/637-8582 or 201/871-1232 

Darby, Pearson, Henry Schein Medical, PSS, 

McKesson, Patterson, Darby, Benco 
Yes 

Vanish Varnish 

0.50 ml (can 

be used as 

0.25ml and 

0.40ml) 

5% NaF 
Omnii/3M ESPE 

800/634-2249 

Patterson, Dental City, Darby, Henry 

Schein, Safco, Smart Practice, others 
Yes 

VarnishAmerica 
0.25 ml 

0.40 ml 
5% NaF 

Medical Product Laboratories 

800/523-0191 
Direct sales Yes 

VELLA 0.50 ml 5% NaF + xylitol Preventive Technologies 
Henry Schein, Patterson, Benco Dental, 

Preventech 
Yes 

Zooby® 5% Sodium 

Fluoride 

Varnish 

0.40 ml 
5% sodium 

fluoride 
Denticator 

Henry Schein, Patterson, Atlanta 

Dental, Practicon, Pearson, Smart 

Practice, Darby, others 

No 

 

Note: .25 ml doses are generally enough for a young child. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


